Date
Range

Nov
2016

Nov
2016

Nov 2016

Totals:

Dec
2016

Dec
2016

Dec 2016

Totals:

All Rows

Totals:

VM Name

cu-24x7

nachandr-5713-ssuif0001

cu-24x7

nachandr-5713-ssuif0001

CPU
Used
Cost

$123.50

$2.49

$125.99

$146.66

$95.69

$242.36

$368.35

Memory
Used
Cost

$161.52

$5.93

$167.46

$152.15

$96.91

$249.05

$416.51

cb—owner—-monthly

Network Disk CPU
1/0 Used e Storage Total
Used Used Cost
Cost Cost
Cost

$360.00 $1.83 $4,960.00 $843.50

$360.00 $0.00 $120.00 $722.49

$720.00 $1.83  $5,080.00 $1,565.99

$372.00 $1.77 $4,640.00 $890.66

$372.00 $0.00 $4,640.00 $839.69

$744.00 $1.77 $9,280.00 $1,730.36

$1,464.00 $3.60 $14,360.00 $3,296.35

Report date: 2016-12-05 19:44:06 UTC

Memory
Allocated
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Memory
Total
Cost

$161.52

$5.93

$167.46

$152.15

$96.91

$249.05

$416.51

Storage
Allocated
Cost

$720.00

$720.00

$1,440.00

$744.00

$744.00

$1,488.00

$2,928.00

Storage
Total
Cost

$5,680.00

$840.00

$6,520.00

$5,384.00

$5,384.00

$10,768.00

$17,288.00

Total vCPUs
Allocated
Cost
Cost

$7,046.85 $720.00

$1,928.42 $720.00

$8,975.28 $1,440.00

$6,800.58 $744.00

$6,692.60 $744.00

$13,493.18 $1,488.00

$22,468.46  $2,928.00
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