## cb-owner-monthly

Date Range	VM Name	CPU Used Cost	Memory Used Cost	Network I/O Used Cost	Disk I/O Used Cost	Storage Used Cost	CPU Total Cost	Memory Allocated Cost	Memory Total Cost	Storage Allocated Cost	Storage Total Cost	Total Cost	vCPUs Allocated Cost	
Nov 2016	cu-24x7	\$123.50	\$161.52	\$360.00	\$1.83	\$4,960.00	\$843.50	\$0.00	\$161.52	\$720.00	\$5,680.00	\$7,046.85	\$720.00	
Nov 2016	nachandr-5713-ssuif0001	\$2.49	\$5.93	\$360.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$722.49	\$0.00	\$5.93	\$720.00	\$840.00	\$1,928.42	\$720.00	
Nov 2016														
Totals:		\$125.99	\$167.46	\$720.00	\$1.83	\$5,080.00	\$1,565.99	\$0.00	\$167.46	\$1,440.00	\$6,520.00	\$8,975.28	\$1,440.00	
Dec 2016	cu-24x7	\$146.66	\$152.15	\$372.00	\$1.77	\$4,640.00	\$890.66	\$0.00	\$152.15	\$744.00	\$5,384.00	\$6,800.58	\$744.00	
Dec 2016	nachandr-5713-ssuif0001	\$95.69	\$96.91	\$372.00	\$0.00	\$4,640.00	\$839.69	\$0.00	\$96.91	\$744.00	\$5,384.00	\$6,692.60	\$744.00	
Dec 2016														
Totals:		\$242.36	\$249.05	\$744.00	\$1.77	\$9,280.00	\$1,730.36	\$0.00	\$249.05	\$1,488.00	\$10,768.00	\$13,493.18	\$1,488.00	
A11 Rows	A11 Rows													
Totals:		\$368.35	\$416.51	\$1,464.00	\$3.60	\$14,360.00	\$3,296.35	\$0.00	\$416.51	\$2,928.00	\$17,288.00	\$22,468.46	\$2,928.00	